
LUMEGA IQ N 
NOMENCLATURE

As of 12/25

Product name Size Protection
rating Pole mounting Light

distribution Shieldings Power
reduction

Luminaire 
luminous flux Connection cable

Sample configuration: LIQ50N2A1AB2H2LR35DD-14-730BBJ-DU

LIQ 50N A1 AB2 2 -LR35 14 - B DU730

LIQ 
Lumega IQ N

50N
up to 
9,300 lm

70N
up to 
17,600 lm

2   II
1   I

AB2L
AB3L
AB5L 
AB7L 
AB8L 
FR1L
FL1L
RB6L
SB3L
AM2L
AM19L

Rear 
shielding
Side 
shielding

2
4
6
8
10
12

None
LRxx
LRA
LRnxx

Switching type

ET   Switchable
DD   Dimmable
S1   Switchable with 
Smart Lighting Ready 
S2  Switchable with 
Smart Lighting Ready 
S3   Switchable with 
Smart Lighting Ready 
S1p  Switchable with 
Smart Lighting Ready and 
programming cables 
S2p  Switchable with 
Smart Lighting Ready and 
programming cables 
S3p  Switchable with 
Smart Lighting Ready and 
programming cables

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
... up to
174

1,000 lm
1,100 lm
1,200 lm
1,300 lm
1,400 lm
1,500 lm
1,600 lm
1,700 lm
1,800 lm
1,900 lm
2,000 lm
2,100 lm
2,200 lm
2,300 lm

17,400 lm

Light colour

722
727
730
740
7 TW

2200K
2700K
3000K
4000K
2000 - 
4000K

CRI >70

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8

Side-entry, 42 0°
Side-entry, 42 5°
Side-entry, 42 10°
Side-entry, 42 15°
Side-entry, 60 0°  
Side-entry, 60 5°  
Side-entry, 60 10°
Side-entry, 60 15°

AB2
AB3
AB5
AB7
AB8
FR1
FL1
RB6
SB3
AM2
AM19

H

S

Cluster

A-4m
B-6m
C-8m
D-10m
E-12m
F-14m
G-16m
H-20m

A-NYM
B-H05SS
D-SYM
E-H05BQ
F-H05RN
G-H05RR
H-H05VV
I-H05Z1Z1
J-FLEX K100
K-H07RN
L-H007V
M- Oelflex
N-Oelflex 
Robust 200
O-YSLY-OZ

A-2x1,0mm
B-2x1,5mm
C-2x2,5mm
D-3x1,0mm
E-3x1,5mm
F-3x2,5mm
G-4x1,0mm
H-4x1,5mm
I-4x2,5mm
J-5x1,0mm
K-5x1,5mm
L- 5x2,5mm
M-3G1,0mm 
N-3G1,5mm
O-3G2,5mm
P-4G1,0mm
Q-4G1,5mm
R-5G1,0mm
S-5G1,5mm
T-7x1,0mm
U-7x1,5mm

Switchable 
variants:

Luminaire colour

03C-RAL9006 white aluminium 
03W-RAL9006 white aluminium 
0-DB702 / RAL9006
21-RAL6005 moss green 
22C-RAL7016 anthracite grey
22-RAL7016 anthracite grey 
22W-RAL7016 anthracite grey
23-RAL7035 light grey
26-DB703 anthracite
26C-DB703 anthracite 
26W-DB703 anthracite
3-RAL9006 white aluminium
48-RAL3000 fire red
62-RAL3027 raspberry red 
80-RAL5013 cobalt blue 
83-RAL5017 traffic blue 
95-RAL6004 blue-green
A1-RAL6018 yellow-green
B0-RAL7001 silver grey 
B3-RAL7006 beige-grey 
D0C-RAL7040 window grey 
D0-RAL7040 window grey 
D0W-RAL7040 window grey 
DU-RAL9006 / DB702
E2-RAL9007 grey aluminium 
E3-RAL9010 pure white 
E6C-DB702
E6-DB702
E6W-DB702
E7C-DB701
E7-DB701
E7W-DB701
F1-DB703 / RAL9006
F1C-DB703 / RAL9006 
F1W-DB703 / RAL9006 
UR-DB701 / RAL9006
WZ-RAL7016 /RAL9006

2 H DD B J -

M00  1200/1800/2200lm
M01  1350/1650/2000lm
M02  2200/2600/3200lm
M03  2600/3200/3800lm
M04  2900/3200/3500lm
M05  3500/4200/4600lm
M06  3500/4200/5100lm
M07  4200/5600/6800lm
M08  5100/5600/6200lm
M09  5600/6200/6800lm
M10  5600/6200/6800lm




